
MAGNUM 1000

Original Balance: $ 1,000

One-time, Non-refundable Administrative Fee: $ 25

Minimum Required Monthly Payment: $ 16

Annual Percentage Rate: 15.45%

Pay $32 per Month Pay $16 per Month
40 Month Term 120 Month Term
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Month 1 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 12.32 $ 19.68 $ 19.68 $ 980.32 Month 1 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 12.32 $ 3.68 $ 3.68 $ 996.32

Month 2 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 12.08 $ 19.92 $ 39.61 $ 960.39 Month 2 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 12.27 $ 3.73 $ 7.41 $ 992.59

Month 3 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 11.83 $ 20.17 $ 59.78 $ 940.22 Month 3 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 12.23 $ 3.77 $ 11.18 $ 988.82

Month 4 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 11.58 $ 20.42 $ 80.19 $ 919.81 Month 4 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 12.18 $ 3.82 $ 15.00 $ 985.00

Month 5 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 11.33 $ 20.67 $ 100.86 $ 899.14 Month 5 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 12.13 $ 3.87 $ 18.87 $ 981.13

Month 6 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 11.08 $ 20.92 $ 121.79 $ 878.21 Month 6 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 12.09 $ 3.91 $ 22.78 $ 977.22

Month 7 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 10.82 $ 21.18 $ 142.97 $ 857.03 Month 7 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 12.04 $ 3.96 $ 26.75 $ 973.25

Month 8 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 10.56 $ 21.44 $ 164.41 $ 835.59 Month 8 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.99 $ 4.01 $ 30.76 $ 969.24

Month 9 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 10.29 $ 21.71 $ 186.12 $ 813.88 Month 9 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.94 $ 4.06 $ 34.82 $ 965.18

Month 10 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 10.03 $ 21.97 $ 208.10 $ 791.90 Month 10 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.89 $ 4.11 $ 38.93 $ 961.07

Month 11 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 9.75 $ 22.25 $ 230.34 $ 769.66 Month 11 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.84 $ 4.16 $ 43.09 $ 956.91

Month 12 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 9.48 $ 22.52 $ 252.86 $ 747.14 Month 12 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.79 $ 4.21 $ 47.30 $ 952.70

Month 13 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 9.20 $ 22.80 $ 275.66 $ 724.34 Month 13 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.74 $ 4.26 $ 51.57 $ 948.43

Month 14 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 8.92 $ 23.08 $ 298.74 $ 701.26 Month 14 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.68 $ 4.32 $ 55.89 $ 944.11

Month 15 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 8.64 $ 23.36 $ 322.10 $ 677.90 Month 15 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.63 $ 4.37 $ 60.26 $ 939.74

Month 16 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 8.35 $ 23.65 $ 345.75 $ 654.25 Month 16 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.58 $ 4.42 $ 64.68 $ 935.32

Month 17 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 8.06 $ 23.94 $ 369.69 $ 630.31 Month 17 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.52 $ 4.48 $ 69.16 $ 930.84

Month 18 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 7.76 $ 24.24 $ 393.92 $ 606.08 Month 18 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.47 $ 4.53 $ 73.69 $ 926.31

Month 19 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 7.47 $ 24.53 $ 418.46 $ 581.54 Month 19 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.41 $ 4.59 $ 78.28 $ 921.72

Month 20 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 7.16 $ 24.84 $ 443.29 $ 556.71 Month 20 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.35 $ 4.65 $ 82.93 $ 917.07

Month 21 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 6.86 $ 25.14 $ 468.44 $ 531.56 Month 21 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.30 $ 4.70 $ 87.63 $ 912.37

Month 22 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 6.55 $ 25.45 $ 493.89 $ 506.11 Month 22 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.24 $ 4.76 $ 92.39 $ 907.61

Month 23 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 6.23 $ 25.77 $ 519.65 $ 480.35 Month 23 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.18 $ 4.82 $ 97.21 $ 902.79

Month 24 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 5.92 $ 26.08 $ 545.74 $ 454.26 Month 24 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.12 $ 4.88 $ 102.09 $ 897.91

Month 25 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 5.60 $ 26.40 $ 572.14 $ 427.86 Month 25 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.06 $ 4.94 $ 107.03 $ 892.97

Month 26 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 5.27 $ 26.73 $ 598.87 $ 401.13 Month 26 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 11.00 $ 5.00 $ 112.03 $ 887.97

Month 27 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 4.94 $ 27.06 $ 625.93 $ 374.07 Month 27 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.94 $ 5.06 $ 117.10 $ 882.90

Month 28 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 4.61 $ 27.39 $ 653.32 $ 346.68 Month 28 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.88 $ 5.12 $ 122.22 $ 877.78

Month 29 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 4.27 $ 27.73 $ 681.05 $ 318.95 Month 29 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.81 $ 5.19 $ 127.41 $ 872.59

Month 30 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 3.93 $ 28.07 $ 709.12 $ 290.88 Month 30 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.75 $ 5.25 $ 132.66 $ 867.34
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Month 31 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 3.58 $ 28.42 $ 737.54 $ 262.46 Month 31 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.68 $ 5.32 $ 137.98 $ 862.02

Month 32 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 3.23 $ 28.77 $ 766.31 $ 233.69 Month 32 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.62 $ 5.38 $ 143.36 $ 856.64

Month 33 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 2.88 $ 29.12 $ 795.43 $ 204.57 Month 33 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.55 $ 5.45 $ 148.81 $ 851.19

Month 34 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 2.52 $ 29.48 $ 824.91 $ 175.09 Month 34 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.49 $ 5.51 $ 154.32 $ 845.68

Month 35 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 2.16 $ 29.84 $ 854.75 $ 145.25 Month 35 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.42 $ 5.58 $ 159.90 $ 840.10

Month 36 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 1.79 $ 30.21 $ 884.96 $ 115.04 Month 36 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.35 $ 5.65 $ 165.55 $ 834.45

Month 37 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 1.42 $ 30.58 $ 915.55 $ 84.45 Month 37 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.28 $ 5.72 $ 171.28 $ 828.72

Month 38 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 1.04 $ 30.96 $ 946.51 $ 53.49 Month 38 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.21 $ 5.79 $ 177.07 $ 822.93

Month 39 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 0.66 $ 31.34 $ 977.85 $ 22.15 Month 39 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.14 $ 5.86 $ 182.93 $ 817.07

Month 40 $ 16 $ 16 $ 32 $ 0.27 $ 21.88 $ 999.73 $ 0.00 Month 40 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 10.06 $ 5.94 $ 188.87 $ 811.13

Month 41 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.99 $ 6.01 $ 194.87 $ 805.13

Month 42 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.92 $ 6.08 $ 200.96 $ 799.04

Month 43 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.84 $ 6.16 $ 207.11 $ 792.89

Month 44 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.77 $ 6.23 $ 213.35 $ 786.65

Month 45 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.69 $ 6.31 $ 219.66 $ 780.34

Month 46 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.61 $ 6.39 $ 226.05 $ 773.95

Month 47 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.53 $ 6.47 $ 232.51 $ 767.49

Month 48 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.45 $ 6.55 $ 239.06 $ 760.94

Month 49 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.37 $ 6.63 $ 245.69 $ 754.31

Month 50 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.29 $ 6.71 $ 252.39 $ 747.61

Month 51 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.21 $ 6.79 $ 259.18 $ 740.82

Month 52 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.13 $ 6.87 $ 266.06 $ 733.94

Month 53 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 9.04 $ 6.96 $ 273.02 $ 726.98

Month 54 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 8.95 $ 7.05 $ 280.06 $ 719.94

Month 55 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 8.87 $ 7.13 $ 287.20 $ 712.80

Month 56 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 8.78 $ 7.22 $ 294.41 $ 705.59

Month 57 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 8.69 $ 7.31 $ 301.72 $ 698.28

Month 58 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 8.60 $ 7.40 $ 309.12 $ 690.88

Month 59 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 8.51 $ 7.49 $ 316.61 $ 683.39

Month 60 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 8.42 $ 7.58 $ 324.19 $ 675.81

Month 61 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 8.32 $ 7.68 $ 331.87 $ 668.13

Month 62 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 8.23 $ 7.77 $ 339.64 $ 660.36

Month 63 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 8.13 $ 7.87 $ 347.51 $ 652.49

Month 64 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 8.04 $ 7.96 $ 355.47 $ 644.53

Month 65 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 7.94 $ 8.06 $ 363.53 $ 636.47

Month 66 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 7.84 $ 8.16 $ 371.69 $ 628.31

Month 67 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 7.74 $ 8.26 $ 379.95 $ 620.05

Month 68 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 7.64 $ 8.36 $ 388.31 $ 611.69

Month 69 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 7.53 $ 8.47 $ 396.78 $ 603.22

Month 70 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 7.43 $ 8.57 $ 405.35 $ 594.65

Month 71 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 7.32 $ 8.68 $ 414.02 $ 585.98

Month 72 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 7.22 $ 8.78 $ 422.80 $ 577.20

Month 73 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 7.11 $ 8.89 $ 431.69 $ 568.31

Month 74 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 7.00 $ 9.00 $ 440.69 $ 559.31

Month 75 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 6.89 $ 9.11 $ 449.80 $ 550.20

Month 76 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 6.78 $ 9.22 $ 459.03 $ 540.97

Month 77 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 6.66 $ 9.34 $ 468.36 $ 531.64

Month 78 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 6.55 $ 9.45 $ 477.81 $ 522.19

Month 79 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 6.43 $ 9.57 $ 487.38 $ 512.62

Month 80 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 6.31 $ 9.69 $ 497.07 $ 502.93

Month 81 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 6.20 $ 9.80 $ 506.87 $ 493.13
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Month 82 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 6.07 $ 9.93 $ 516.80 $ 483.20

Month 83 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 5.95 $ 10.05 $ 526.84 $ 473.16

Month 84 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 5.83 $ 10.17 $ 537.02 $ 462.98

Month 85 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 5.70 $ 10.30 $ 547.31 $ 452.69

Month 86 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 5.58 $ 10.42 $ 557.74 $ 442.26

Month 87 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 5.45 $ 10.55 $ 568.29 $ 431.71

Month 88 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 5.32 $ 10.68 $ 578.97 $ 421.03

Month 89 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 5.19 $ 10.81 $ 589.79 $ 410.21

Month 90 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 5.05 $ 10.95 $ 600.73 $ 399.27

Month 91 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 4.92 $ 11.08 $ 611.81 $ 388.19

Month 92 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 4.78 $ 11.22 $ 623.03 $ 376.97

Month 93 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 4.64 $ 11.36 $ 634.39 $ 365.61

Month 94 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 4.50 $ 11.50 $ 645.89 $ 354.11

Month 95 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 4.36 $ 11.64 $ 657.52 $ 342.48

Month 96 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 4.22 $ 11.78 $ 669.30 $ 330.70

Month 97 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 4.07 $ 11.93 $ 681.23 $ 318.77

Month 98 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 3.93 $ 12.07 $ 693.30 $ 306.70

Month 99 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 3.78 $ 12.22 $ 705.53 $ 294.47

Month 100 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 3.63 $ 12.37 $ 717.90 $ 282.10

Month 101 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 3.47 $ 12.53 $ 730.42 $ 269.58

Month 102 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 3.32 $ 12.68 $ 743.10 $ 256.90

Month 103 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 3.16 $ 12.84 $ 755.94 $ 244.06

Month 104 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 3.01 $ 12.99 $ 768.93 $ 231.07

Month 105 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 2.85 $ 13.15 $ 782.09 $ 217.91

Month 106 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 2.68 $ 13.32 $ 795.40 $ 204.60

Month 107 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 2.52 $ 13.48 $ 808.88 $ 191.12

Month 108 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 2.35 $ 13.65 $ 822.53 $ 177.47

Month 109 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 2.19 $ 13.81 $ 836.34 $ 163.66

Month 110 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 2.02 $ 13.98 $ 850.33 $ 149.67

Month 111 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 1.84 $ 14.16 $ 864.48 $ 135.52

Month 112 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 1.67 $ 14.33 $ 878.81 $ 121.19

Month 113 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 1.49 $ 14.51 $ 893.32 $ 106.68

Month 114 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 1.31 $ 14.69 $ 908.01 $ 91.99

Month 115 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 1.13 $ 14.87 $ 922.87 $ 77.13

Month 116 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 0.95 $ 15.05 $ 937.92 $ 62.08

Month 117 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 0.76 $ 15.24 $ 953.16 $ 46.84

Month 118 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 0.58 $ 15.42 $ 968.58 $ 31.42

Month 119 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 0.39 $ 15.61 $ 984.19 $ 15.81

Month 120 $ 16 $ 0 $ 16 $ 0.19 $ 15.61 $ 999.81 $ 0.00


